KwV

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Numbeor:
175974

ESTAELISHED 1818

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investmants
PO Box 528, Suider
Telephone:

FAIR E:

1td t'a KWV
aarl
021 - 8073511

Req’. tNoR. N : %1121/0021681789323/ o7
a e (s H .
FLO-ID 58503 Gross Waeight :

110928448

7646 |Loading Status:

238.355kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERTES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
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700025733
901314 |70T26007
901395
901405
901450

90041%

700025956
700025947
700025546
700024380

KWV 3¥r 0l1ld Brandy 12x750ml

Wild Africe Cream Chocolate (12x750
Bug Stag 10(;5x2_0m1)

Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml)
Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml

Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Ale¢
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|
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_iquor Ruf
DEE
Siglned:___

BOAER SUPERSTORES (FTY) LTD

- RICHMOND ,

CONTENTS NOT.CHECKED
GWNmJLW.m
Date Received:.”. 72280 % .1
Invoice No:. . TZX(e 2 7.8%7.).
Truck Reg No:..EZ YW 6oz F =

Claim No:... =
Drivers Name:../V.&.€ [«

A=) VI
-4

12 x 750 2.0-/1,887.00

12 x 750 5.07]1,363.44

150 x 20 5.0 1s55.00

150 x 20 s.0-] 1ss.00

6§ x 750 4.07] 4s83.00

12 x 750 5.0711,363.44
o

2.70 - 1,836.05
4.70 T 1,299.36
5.70~ 146.16
5.70 ~ 146.16
g.80 ~T 435.66
4.70~ 1,299.36

3,672.10 550.82 -
6,496.79 974.52
730.82 109.62
730.82 109.62
1,742.66 261.40
6,496.79 974.52

4,222.92
7,471.31
840.44
540.44
2,004.06
7,471.31

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
|Date:

Payment Texrmsg:

S

3 .
30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name ; Warshay”xnvggpménta (Pry} Ltd
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j BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD

\ eg. No. 254

! Supplier: kK wVY ~ DELIVERY RECEIVED NOTE oate: 7/ 9/95// 24 i

et D BEELD S ; 3731-; ||IIII|||II|IHIIII||I||II|I|I||IIIIII||I||I|||II| . S

E VPurchaseOrderNo.: [ 1 5 3 2 1 Branch:_ZZaQ Alﬂ O IYD X
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Number of items Shiortages--Returns.

Claim Number Invoice Cost ’
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Dellvery‘rf_cfs}ed by: : 'r SRS L
Name: ’:w pl|ers Slgnature <2 X DR ﬁ@ !:, A

i
] Signature: ehicle Registration No.: IA Lt (»P
} Supplied by LITHOTECH KZW Tel.; {031/ 7002577 REF: BOX010003 |
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